
Publications schedule 2021 

Network Link

Edition title Distribution date Submission deadline

January 2021 Mon 4 January Fri 4 December

February 2021 Mon 1 February Fri 8 January

March-December 2021 Every fortnight Submissions accepted at any time

 

Edition title Distribution date 

January 2021 Thu 14 January                             

February 2021 Thu 11 February

March 2021 Thu 11 March

April 2021 Thu 15 April

May 2021 Thu 13 May

June 2021 Thu 17 June

Partners in Health 

Please note:
Remaining publication dates will be published in due course. 
Publication dates are subject to change without notice.
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